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Y

OPEN SPACE PLAN

LIBERTY ROAD APARTMENTS
WEST

SITE AREAS

BOUNDARY 291,276 S.F.
TOTAL SITE 291,276 S.F.
R.O.W. DEDICATION 0 S.F.
NET DEVELOPABLE 291,276 S.F.

SITE AREA

291,276 S.F.

COMMON OPEN SPACE (TOTAL) — 141,023 S.F.

COMMON OPEN SPACE

WITHIN SETBACKS
PRIVATE SPACE
(GROUND FLOOR PATIOS)

LANDSCAPE (TOTAL)

31,959 S.F.

4,011 S.F.
105,895 S.F.

PARKING LOT LANDSCAPING — 6,049 S.F.

BUILDING FOOTPRINT 49,683 S.F.
REC. BUILDING 2,646 S.F.
REC. AREA 1 1,341S.F.
REC. AREA 2 3,354 S.F.

(100%)
(48%)

(36%)

(17%)

NO CHANGES, MODIFICATIONS
OR REPRODUCTIONS TO BE
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